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
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Nice apartment, newly remodeled 
quad for rent. Right next to campus 
at 18th and Harris St. Call 431-7362 
for more info. 

EARLY RESERVATIONS 
1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

Large, furnished room by law 
school, 2 closets, share bath w/ 1 
tenant. No smoke/pets. Quiet Chris- 
tian household. $395 indd. util + ca- 
ble. 345-3456 or 912-9126 

Sign-up for Summer/Fall! Next to 
UO, ethernet & cable, turn. incl. utils. 
No smoke/drink. $250.431-1113. 

Between Campus & Downtown 
Excellent condition, light, bright one- 
bdrm apartment in basement (low 
ceiling). Bath shared with one other 
person, laundry, parking, part utility 
furnished, no dogs. $395 + deposits 
579-1568 or 683-1610 eves/wknds 

238 SUBLETS 
2 bedroom duplex 

Close to UO, summer sublet. 
$750, 485-8248 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 

“FREE 2ND MONTH** 
For All New Customers 

4 CORNERS SELF STORAGE 
Low Rates • No Fees • Supplies 

STUDENT SPECIALS! • 689-5115 
599 Hwy 99 N. • Close to UO 

22 yr old female, clean, active look- 
ing for roommate. 12th & Monroe. 
$315/month. 343-4630 

Male to share Ig. 2 bdrm next to UO. 
Nicely furnished, quiet. Avail. June. 
$300/mo. 342-7373. 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $45Q/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642 

Get your fall housing situation 
worked out now. Join the Student 
Co-ops! Call 683-1112. 

Seekinc quiet, non-smoking fe- 
male nommate for furn. 2 bdrm 
apt. at 1253 Ferry St. Separate 
phone lines. $262.5Q/mo. +split 
utils. $150 dep. Laurel 344-5342. 

Roommates Wanted. 2 rooms avail, 
now. $300 + util. Close to UO. No 
pets. Contact Erin 345-5067. 

2 blocks from UO. $25Q/mo. + utis. 
Share 4 bdrm house with 3 others. 
686-5743 or 344-0000. 

Male college students want room- 
mate to share 5 bdrm home. Lots of 
amenities. $300. 349-9220 David or 
Justin. 

26G ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Torch your TV! 

The New Bluetorch is Blowing 
up on Fox Sports Net 

at 4pm and 2am weekdays 
Strange is Good! 

Don't miss theT.l.T. Benefit 
Concert for Leukemia Society with 

bands TYMPANIC, COURTESY 
CLERKS, DOUBLE-O-SEVEN 

AND WILLARD. 
Fri@Agate Hall@8PM. 

Only $5!!!!! 
Returning Students Association 

General Meeting and 
Co-Director Election 

Tuesday, May 15,1-2pm 
Rogue Room, EMU 

280 COUNSELING 
PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES offers caring, 
unbiased, confidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. Free 
Counseling. Free Pregnancy Test. 
Call the pregnancy counselor at 
687-2202 or 1-800-234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
Editing/Proofreading 

By former English instructor. 
Papers, theses, articles. 

APA, MLA, UO, Chicago styles. 
Campus pickup. Call 344-8386 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

3132S 
88 
8288382 
8 

88828 
±88382 
83888 
8 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

6 Singer McEnttne 
10 Woodwirid 

instrument 
14 Lacking sense 
15 Always 
16 Dark blue 
17 Slow-witted 
16 Ring bels 
19 Rank 

“Boogie Nights” 
co-star 
Leonine cry 
Chill 
Drain 
Immemorial 
Closing 
measures 

Non-powered Her 

Closed hand 
Soft metal 
GoHyl 
Albee play, “The 
_Story” 
Health resort 
Poker stake 
“My Gal_“ 
Natty 
Rock full of 
crystals 
Bend the knee in 
worship 
Live on 

_and tonic 
Part of B. A. 
Loyal tan’s buy 
Poet's Ireland 
Barreled (along) 
Checks tor 
horses 
Ocean motion 
Slaughter in 
Cooperstown 
Artist Dufy 
Get an earful 
'96 Tony winner 
Bright 
DOWN 

1 Cap 
2 Any person 
3 Texas battle site 
4 Made certain 
5 Scottish dance 
6 Make right 

Solutions 7 Zero In golf 
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